
Show #910756 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 389 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley Stefani Wagley$540.00 37.00

2 134 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro$360.00 35.00

3 297 Sheza Travelin Kind Molly Jacobs Larry & Beverley Jacobs30.00

4 308 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust Lynne Faust22.00

5 330 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann Emalee Hoffmann21.00

6 412 Seven S Redhawk Tyler Benson Sydney Frames & Tyler 16.00



Show #910756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 389 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 74.50 Stefani Wagley$45.00 9.00

2 134 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 74.50 Carisa Kimbro$27.00 8.00

3 429 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 74.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE$18.00 7.00

4 330 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 71.00 Emalee Hoffmann6.00

5 297 Sheza Travelin Kind Molly Jacobs 70.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs5.00

6 412 Seven S Redhawk Tyler Benson 70.50 Sydney Frames & Tyler 4.00

7 320 UF Rockin Smartly Molly P Kelly 70.50 Molly P Kelly3.00

8 308 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 70.00 Lynne Faust2.00

9 212 Betterluckythansmart Jennifer Travis-Muir 67.00 Robert D Muir1.00



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 389 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 72.00 Stefani Wagley$48.00 12.00

2 297 Sheza Travelin Kind Molly Jacobs 71.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs$36.00 11.00

3 308 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 70.50 Lynne Faust$24.00 10.00

4 134 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 70.50 Carisa Kimbro$12.00 9.00

5 355 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad (Collegiate) 70.50 Addison Fjelstead8.00

6 330 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 70.50 Emalee Hoffmann7.00

7 420 Cat N Boon Robbin Rice 70.00 Robbin Rice6.00

8 290 Third Tymz A Charm Claire L Edwards 69.50 Claire Edwards5.00

9 202 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 68.50 Molly Whitehead4.00

10 412 Seven S Redhawk Tyler Benson 64.00 Sydney Frames & Tyler 3.00

11 233 Lena Little Star Laura J Edwards 61.50 Laura J Edwards2.00

12 299 Twice The Shinette Nina Hammerness 53.00 Luke Hammerness1.00



Show #910756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 320 UF Rockin Smartly Molly P Kelly 69.50 Molly P Kelly$35.00 7.00

2 134 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 65.50 Carisa Kimbro$21.00 6.00

3 389 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 64.00 Stefani Wagley$14.00 5.00

4 297 Sheza Travelin Kind Molly Jacobs 63.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs4.00

5 308 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 62.00 Lynne Faust3.00

6 330 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 60.50 Emalee Hoffmann2.00

OP3+ 7 412 Seven S Redhawk Tyler Benson 61.50 Sydney Frames & Tyler 1.00



Show #910756 (Chris Jeter): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 134 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 73.00 Carisa Kimbro$48.00 12.00

2 389 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 72.50 Stefani Wagley$36.00 11.00

3 297 Sheza Travelin Kind Molly Jacobs 71.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs$24.00 10.00

4 234 Tommy Hawk Bill Taylor Poole 71.00 Taylor Poole$12.00 9.00

5 412 Seven S Redhawk Tyler Benson 65.50 Sydney Frames & Tyler 8.00

6 308 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 64.50 Lynne Faust7.00

7 330 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 64.50 Emalee Hoffmann6.00

8 299 Twice The Shinette Nina Hammerness 64.00 Luke Hammerness5.00

9 202 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 58.50 Molly Whitehead4.00

10 355 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad (Collegiate) 58.00 Addison Fjelstead3.00

11 233 Lena Little Star Laura J Edwards 54.00 Laura J Edwards2.00

OP3+ 12 420 Cat N Boon Robbin Rice 63.00 Robbin Rice1.00


